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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

[tern. 1897-98.
PRISO N S—continued.
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3

4

VOTE No. 28—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Tauranga—
Gaoler

New Plymouth—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ..

Wellington Prisons—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ..,
8 Warders at £150
9 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Wanganui—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Warder
Assistant Warder

Napiet—Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ..

Westport—
Gaoler

Pieton—
Gaoler

Nelson—
Gaoler
4 Warders at £135
Assistant Warder
Medical Attendance

Lyttelton —
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
7 Warders at £150
7 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Hokitika—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £150)
Matron
2 Assistant Warders at £125

Dunedin—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Industrial School £50)
Matron
1 Principal Warder
4 Warders at £150
3 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Iivercargill—
Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder

*

£

156

300
50
40

150
135
250

400
100
80

540
1,200
1,215

50

180
50
40

135
125

230
50
40

150
135
250

156
9 156

10 180
540
125
25

11 390
100
80

540
1,050

945
50

12 200
50
50

250
13 400

100
80

180
600
405

50
14 245

40
150
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