$Appropriations\ for\ Consolidated\ Fund\ Services.$

${\bf CLASS~IV.--JUSTICE~DEPARTMENT--} continued.$

em,	PRISONS—continued.					1897–98.	
	28—continued.			1	£	. £	
	-continued.				~	4	
3 Tauranga Gaoler					156		
4 New Ply		*** .	••				
Gaolei					300		
Surgeo					50		
Matro			•••		40		
	oal Warder				150		
Warde	\mathbf{r}				135		
	stant Warders at £125	**			250		
5 Wellingt	on Prisons—			ļ	أ		
Gaoler		•••			400		
Surgeo			• • •		100		
Matro		•••			80		
	cipal Warders at £180	. • •			1 200		
	ders at £150	• • •	***		1,200		
	stant Warders at £135	***			$\begin{array}{c c} 1,215 \\ 50 \end{array}$		
Assist	ant Matron	• •			50		
6 Wangani	1				180		
Gaoler		•••	•••	•••	50		
Surged Matro		***	- • •		40		
Warde			•••		135		
	nt Warder	•••	•••		125		
7 Napier-		• •					
Gaoler					230		
Surge					50		
Matro					40		
	oal Warder				150		
Warde	r				135		
	stant Warders at £125	• •	•••		250		
8 Westport					120		
Gaolei			•••		156		
9 Picton—				}	150		
Gaoler					156		
10 Nelson—				1	180		
Gaolei		•••	• • •	•••	540		
	ders at £135	•••	***	;**	125		
	ant Warder	•••		•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 125 \\ 25 \end{bmatrix}$		
1	al Attendance	•••	****	•	20		
11 Lyttelton Gaolei					390		
Surge		•••			100		
Matro					80		
	cipal Warders at £180		***		540		
7 War	ders at £150		•••		1,050		
7 Assi	stant Warders at £135				945		
A ssist	int Matron				50		
12 Hokitika				1			
Gaolei					200		
	on (also Lunatic Asylun	ı £150)			50		
Matro					50		
	stant Warders at £125	• •	***		250		
13 Dunedin-				Ì	400		
Gaolei) - 71 т.,) . 42-101.	 al (0#0)	. ***	•••	100		
	on (also Industrial Scho			•••	80		
Matro	_				180		
	cipal Warder	• • •	• •	• • • •	600		
	ders at £150 stant Warders at £135	•••	• •		405		
1	ant Matron	•••	**		50		
14 Invercar		***	••		"		
Gaolei			**		245		
Matro			••		40		
	pal W arder			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	150		